oo RAPLAMAR
= VALDADE
S5 LIKUMISSARI

Koht Mangija

1 Kalju Kalda
2 Joosep Hansar
3 Toomas Hansar
4 Hannes Lepik
5 Ténu Hansar
6 Kristo Kerno
7 Raivo Roots
8 Rene Vinnal
9 Aivar Soo

10 Heiki Hansar

RATTAKAOSS
33 VOAKPALL
T

SOUDEERBOMEETER
JUHTKONNAVOISTLUS

SULGOALL
HALLIJALGPALL

Kohalik
Kehtna
Kohila
Kohila
Marjamaa
Kohila
Kohila
Kohila
Kohila
Kohila
Kohila

Punktid

31
29
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20



Eesti Lauatenniseliit

ESTONIAN TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

uamme
LAUATENNIS
MALMANG
KoA00NA y
or:o RAPLAMAA
2 VALDADE

5 LIKUMISSARI

12

11

10

SOUBEEASOMEETER

JUHTKONNAVOISTLUS

PLUSSRING (KOHAD 1. - 2.)

SULGPALL
HALLIJALGRALL

Tulemused kinnitab:

Kohtuniku nimi

1 Kalju Kalda
105 Kalju Kalda
Aivar Soo 31
101 Kristo Kerno
Kristo Kerno 3.0
113 Kalju Kalda
Heiki Hansar 3:.0
102 Heiki Hansar
Bye Bye w.0.
106 Tdnu Hansar
3.0
4 Tonu Hansar
121 Kalju Kalda 1.
3:0
3 Toomas Hansar
107 Toomas Hansar
Raivo Roots 31
103 Raivo Roots
Bye Bye w.0.
114 Joosep Hansar
Joosep Hansar 31
104 Joosep Hansar
Rene Vinnal 31
108 Joosep Hansar
31
2 Hannes Lepik -121 Joosep Hansar 2.




-108

-102

-107

-101

-106

-104

-105

-103

MIINUSRING (KOHAD 3. - 4.)

Hannes Lepik

3:0

126

Toomas Hansar

Toomas Hansar

Hannes Lepik
109 Hannes Lepik
W.0.
Bye Bye
115 Hannes Lepik
3:0
Raivo Roots
110 Raivo Roots 119
3:0
Aivar Soo
-113 Tdnu Hansar
Heiki Hansar
111 Rene Vinnal
3:2
Rene Vinnal
116 Kristo Kerno
3.0
Kristo Kerno
112 Kristo Kerno 120
Ww.0.
Bye Bye
-114 Toomas Hansar
(l 9.-12. | 7.-8. | 5.-6.

3:2

-126

3:2

Hannes Lepik




-119

-120

-115

-116

-109

-110

-111

-112

KOHAD 5. -12.

Tdnu Hansar
125 Tonu Hansar
Kristo Kerno 31
-125 Kristo Kerno
Raivo Roots
124 Raivo Roots
Rene Vinnal 3.0
-124 Rene Vinnal
Bye Bye
117 Aivar Soo
Aivar Soo W.0.
123 Aivar Soo
Heiki Hansar 3:2
118 Heiki Hansar
Bye Bye W.0.
-123 Heiki Hansar

10.

-117 Bye Bye

122 Bye Bye

-118 Bye Bye Ww.0.

-122 Bye Bye

11.

12.



